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
$39,000

$45,000

$45,000

$49,900

$74,500

$85,000
$105,000
$109,900
$110,000
$125,000
$145,000
$146,900
$149,500
$150,000
$150,000
$159,000
$159,000
$159,000
$165,000
$169,000
$175,000
$269,000
$329,900
$180,000
$199,000
$249,000
$259,900
$264,890
$299,000
$310,000
$313,000
$329,000
$340,000
$344,900

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



PINE RIDGE, con’t.

Office  Owner Address Bd. Bth. Sqg.Ft. Description

SC WOMACK 42545 Bald Mountain Rd 3 1.75 1600 Two story home includes a wood burning stove, ready to move in

RB WHORTON 42256 Bald Mountain Rd 2 2.5 1900 Two suites in this nice home, has two oversized 2 car garages

RM BALDWIN 41789 Marmot Ln 3 2 1734 Beautifully renovated house has a new roof, new floors, view of the valley

OB HAKOPYAN 33952 Tocaloma Rd 4 3 2546 Lots of updates, located at the end of a cul-de-sac in Shaver Springs

Pinnacle  MAY 36105 Cressman Rd 3 2 1386 Brand new home on this 8+ acre parcel with views of the valley

RB SCHUYLER 42361 Bald Mountain Rd 5 3 2847 Custom home in Mile High Park, beautiful wood floors, 2 rear decks
COMMERCIAL /BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

OB SMITH 41593 Tollhouse Rd Com’l. Two parcels, three building included with tenants already occupying

Pinnacle HOWARD 41798 Tollhouse Rd Com’l. Residential with commercial potential, 2920 sq ft, 4-bed, 3-bath property

OB CLARK 41441 Tollhouse Rd Com’l. Perfect AirBnb Lodge has 7 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms

HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES

HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDOQO'’S - Community water & sewer

OB FRANCO 62723 Sunny Vista Ln #19 2 2 1396 Year-round retreat with a multi level floor plan

RM GIST 62590 Meadowview #108 2 1.75 1372 Furnished condo and recent updates including flooring

RM WITCHER 62792 Skiview Ln 2 1.75 1372

RM SOUTAR 62778 Sunny Vista #30 2 2 1396 Well maintained and nicely furnished condo has a private location

RM VOEGELI 62683 Huntington Vista 112 2 1.75 1372 Well decorated and accessorized condo has been completely renovated
HUNTINGTON LAKE CABINS - Community water - private septic

RM 60609 Huckleberry Hill#65 6 2.5 2100 Large lake front cabin has a comfortable deck, lake views

OB 60891 Bear Paw Ln 71 3 2 1200 Charming retreat in Lower Line Tract, rustic charm with modern amenities

SC 58288 Huntington Lake Rd 3 2 1141 In Dowville West, this cabin has a view of the lake, newer deck
REGATTA VISTA - HUNTINGTON LAKE- Community water & sewer
CAMP SIERRA-BIG CREEK

SC MCMILLAN 55277 Jungletown Lane Lot Property has been cleared since the Creek Fire, ready to rebuild

SC TAYLOR 55142 Huntington Lake Rd Lot Great view from this lot in Big Creek, original home lost in the Creek Fire

SC HARDING 51823 Camp Sierra 2 1.5 630 Charming little cabin in Camp Sierra, nice wood stove

Pinnacle  HELLIWELL Snow Slide, #2 3 2 1300 Well maintained cabin close to Huntington Lake, amazing views

OB CARLTON 52347 Elder Rd #56 3 1 1260 Charming cabin in Camp Sierra, sold fully furnished

RB KEARNS 55408 Point Rd 3 1.5 1394 Amazing view from this Big Creek home with water and year round access

TAMARACK ESTATES-miscellaneous sized lots - County water & sewer

GROUSE CREEK - Near Huntington Lake - miscellaneous sized lots - Private water & septic

Key:

Price
$390,000
$429,000
$479,500
$499,900
$575,000
$610,000

$697,000
$849,000
$1,490,000

$310,000
$319,000
$342,500
$349,000
$379,000

$400,000
$449,500
$549,000

$50,000
$85,000
$199,900
$229,000
$299,000
$350,000

www.WeSellShaverLake.com P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



